
  
 

 

RESIT DAYS 2024-2025 

Resit exams are normally held at 11:30 in classroom 

Pestalozzi (GB34) unless notified otherwise. 

2024 
 

2025 
Monday 12 February Monday 10 February 

Tuesday 02 April 

Monday 13 May 

Monday 24 June 

Monday 05 August 

Monday 31 March 

Monday 12 May 

Monday 23 June 

Monday 04 August 

Monday 23 September Monday 22 September 

Monday 04 November Monday 03 November 

Monday 20 December Monday 22 December 

Students must follow the resit registration process as 

defined in the Academic Policies and register by WEEK 4. 

All documentation can be found in eCampus. 


